Blutspenden in 32760 Detmold bis zum 26.06.2025

Do
Fr
Mi
Mo
Do
Fr
Mi
Mi
Do
Fr

09.01.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

10.01.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

15.01.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

20.01.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

23.01.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

07.02.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

26.02.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

26.03.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

10.04.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

11.04.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Detmold 32758 - Innenstadt
Kaufland
Ernst-Hilker-Str. 15

Detmold 32760 - Berlebeck
AWO Begegnungszentrum
Paderborner Str. 128

Detmold 32756 - Innenstadt
Stadthalle Detmold
Schlossplatz 7

Detmold 32758 - Jerxen-Orbke
Vereinshaus
Lagesche Str. 191

Detmold 32758 - Pivitsheide
Ev. Gemeindehaus
In den Benten 13

Detmold 32758
Evangelische Freie Gemeinde, Detmold-West
Bielefelder Str. 210

Detmold 32760 - Remmighausen
Feuerwache Remmighausen
Remmighauser Str. 102

Detmold 32760 - Hiddesen
Haus des Gastes
Hindenburgstr. 58

Detmold 32758 - Innenstadt
Kaufland
Ernst-Hilker-Str. 15

Detmold 32760 - Berlebeck
AWO Begegnungszentrum
Paderborner Str. 128



17.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.04.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

28.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

18.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

26.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Detmold 32758 - Pivitsheide
Ev. Gemeindehaus
In den Benten 13

Detmold 32756 - Innenstadt
Stadthalle Detmold
Schlossplatz 7

Detmold 32758 - Jerxen-Orbke
Vereinshaus
Lagesche Str. 191

Detmold 32760 - Remmighausen
Feuerwache Remmighausen
Remmighauser Str. 102

Detmold 32760 - Hiddesen
Haus des Gastes
Hindenburgstr. 58

Detmold 32758 - Innenstadt
Kaufland
Ernst-Hilker-Str. 15



